
AGRICULTURAL IRRIGATION  |  A Hunter Industries Company
LOW PRESSURE - HIGH PERFORMANCE

 

REINFORCED PVC HOSE
3/4" PVC Flex Hose

Senninger uses proven technology to provide an extremely 
durable hose that is ideal for agricultural irrigation systems.

❚ Visit: www.senninger.com

01 Abrasion Resistance 

02 Polyester: Reinforced Yarns

03 Pressure range: 0 to 100 psi 
(0 to 6.89 bar)

04 Lightweight: 
 non-marking, flexible



FEATURES

• Temperature range: +25°F to +150°F (-4°C to +66°C)

• ISO 9001 manufacturing standards

• Two-year warranty

ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS

Website senninger.com | Customer Support 407-877-5655
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Senninger’s commitment to world-class products, local support and technical expertise ensure we provide the most efficient and 
reliable agricultural irrigation solutions available in the world today. 

       
               Steve  Abernethy, President of Senninger  Irrigation
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 Model
 Number

Inside 
Diameter

Outside 
Diameter

Working 
Pressure @

68˚F  or  20˚C

Weight
per 100 ft. 
(30.48 m)

Standard
Package

HS3RA
0.795 in.

(20.19 mm)
0.975 in.

(24.77 mm)
0-100 psi

(0-6.89 bar)
16 lbs.

(7.26 kg)
250 ft. coil

(76.2 m coil)

Estimated burst pressure 300 psi (20.7 bar)

Model Number ProductDescription

HSC40ET hose clamp

FTA3F3B hose barb fitting

FTA3M3B hose barb fitting

HSCTOET497 crimping tool

FEATURES, DATA AND COMPONENTS


